
Social Issues – Individual Course for 2026 

Date Day Subject Topic 

08/09/25 Monday Social Issues 
Salient Features of Indian Society - 

Diversity of India  

09/09/25 Tuesday Social Issues 
Role of women and women’s 

organization, 

10/09/25 Wednesday Social Issues Women related Social Issues 

11/09/25 Thursday Social Issues 

Population and associated issues, poverty 
and  

developmental issues -1  

12/09/25 Friday Social Issues 

Population and associated issues, poverty 
and  

developmental issues - 2 

13/09/25 Saturday Social Issues Urbanisation 

14/09/25 Sunday ------------ ------------ 

15/09/25 Monday Social Issues Effects of globalization on Indian society 

16/09/25 Tuesday Social Issues 
Communalism  

Regionalism 

17/09/25 Wednesday Social Issues Secularism 

18/09/25 Thursday Social Issues Social Issues: Important Current Updates 

19/09/25 Friday Social Issues Social Issues: Important Current Updates 

20/09/25 Saturday Social Issues Miscellaneous 

21/09/25 Sunday ------------ ------------ 
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